Pos. Nominativo

1 BUENO PERNICA ANGELO
2 GUADAGNOLI MAURO
3 FORTI OSVALDO
4 CARRASSI DEL VILLAR FRANCESCO
5 APOSTOLICO FABRIZIO
6 PROIETTI GIULIANO
7 GIGLI CARLO
8 PROIETTI FEDERICO
9 FIAONI GIORGIO

10 LAURETI MASSIMO

11 REBISCINI CLAUDIO

12 FIORUCCI CARLO

Tessera
BPM56RMO01
GMM56RI01
FOM54PG02
CFM54RMO03
AFM57PG01
PGM56PG01
GCM55RMO01
PFM56TRO1
FGM58PGO01
LMM55PG01
RCM59TRO1
FCM53PGO01

Qua.

VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE
VE

Ris.

8
11

© 0o A N O O

11
12
14
20

CodTir

75434
17713
8392
405507
3055
411222
14929
122318
22338
30447
41450
12751

14

1
1
0

0 0
1 4
2
1
11
0 12
20

05/04 19/04 17/05 21/06 29/06 P.Rotti

178
166
46
49
44
81
37
40
35
73
35
26



